

Jarnail Singh and others vs. Ramesh Chand
RSA No. 62 of 2023

10.08.2023 Present: Mr. Ashok K. Tyagi, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Vinod Chauhan, Advocate, for the respondent.

List on **24.08.2023**, as prayed

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

August 10, 2023
(tarun)