

Jarnail Singh & others vs. Ramesh Chand
RSA No.62 of 2023

24.08.2023 Present: None for the appellants.

Mr. Vinod Chauhan, Advocate, for the respondent.

Learned counsel for the appellants has not come today due to the landslide.

List the matter after **six weeks**.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

August, 24, 2023
(pathania)