

Jarnail Singh & Others Vs. Ramesh Chand

RSA No. 62 of 2023

14.11.2024	Present:	Mr. Ashok K. Tyagi, Advocate for the appellants.
		Mr. Suneet Verma, Advocate vice Mr. Vinod Chauhan, Advocate for the respondent.

In view of the request made by learned vice counsel appearing for the respondent, list after three weeks.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

November 14, 2024 (ps)